 Agricultural Machinery
Goldena Agricultural Machinery is located in Konya-Turkey backed by 18 years experinces in agricultural
farm implements and been exporting  implements to it’s worldwide customers from Europe to Africa and
from Far East to Middle East.
Our main field of  agri-implements are “soil preparation” , “seeding&planting” , “fertilizing” , “crop
protection” and “harvesting “ implement and machineries.

Length
(a)
(cm)
Total
Width
(cm)
Total
Height
(b)
(cm)
Working
Width
(cm)
Power
Requirement
ACD-20 20
460/510 18
8
520 595
80x100x5 26x26 150
201
180
180 50 hp 37 kw
ACD-22 22 560 635 219 198 55 hp 41 kw
ACD-24 24 595 675 237 216 60 hp 45 kw
ACD-26 26 645 710 255 234 65 hp 48 kw
ACD-28 28 655 728 273 252 70 hp 52 kw
ACD-30 30 694 750 291 270 75 hp 56 kw
ACD-32 32 20 792 309 288 80 hp 60 kw
ACD-34 34
12
870 963 327 36 85 hp 63 kw
ACD-36 36 915 996 345 324 90 hp 67 kw
ACD-38 38 940 1026 363 342 95 hp 71 kw
ACD-40 40 975 1066 381 360 100 hp 75 kw
6
FERTILIZER SPREADERS
FERTILIZER SPREADER ROUND
FERTILIZER SPREADER / SQUARE

GSD-22 3940 3270 1470 3124 3280 125 or 142 0-150 354 542 1140 Any Tractor 7.50x16
GSD-24 4220 3270 1470 3408 3560 125 or 142 0-150 381 584 1240 Any Tractor 7.50x16
GSD-26 4510 3270 1470 3692 3850 125 or 142 0-150 408 626 1325 Any Tractor 7.50x16
GSD-28 4636 3270 1470 3976 4130 125 or 142 0-150 435 668 1400 Any Tractor 7.50x16
MODEL
Working
Width
Disc
Qnt.
Seed
Volume
Weight Width Length Height Tires
Necc.
Power
Mm Pcs. Lt Kg Mm Mm Mm Hp
GUC-21 2500 21 476 800 2060 2600 1450 500x15 60
GUC-25 3000 25 593 960 2060 3150 1450 500x15 70
GUC-29 3600 29 710 1105 2060 3750 1450 600x16 80
GUC-33 4000 33 828 1215 2060 4100 1450 600x16 90
Model
Feet
Qnty.
Pcs.

UNIVERSAL AXE FOOT SEED DRILL
11www.goldena.com.tr info@goldena.com.tr
COMBINED UNIVERSAL CHISEL FOOT SEEDER
PNEUMATIC SEED DRILL
PNEUMATIC SEED DRIL WITH AXE
Model
Working
Depth
Feet Qnty.
Seed
Capacity
Fertilizer
Capacity
App. Weight Width Length Height Tires Necc. Power
mm pcs. lt lt kg mm mm mm hp
GSC-21 2500 21 300 333 870 2540 2670 1640 600x16 60
GSC-25 3000 25 365 407 985 2540 3150 1640 600x16 80
GSC-29 3500 29 431 481 1115 2540 3650 1640 600x16 90
GSC-T33 4000 33 498 555 1195 2540 4100 1640 600x16 100
Model
Number
Of  Rows
pcs